Authorised Officer,

Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda

Name & Address of
Borrower/s / Guarantor/s

Sr. /
Lot
No.

Reserve Price
EMD and
Bid Increase Amount

Give short description of the immovable property
with known encumbrances, if any Total Dues

Amount of
Rs. 7,28,71,955.54 (Rupees Seven Crore Twenty

Eight Lacs Seventy One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty
Five & Paisa Fifty Four only) as on date 06.11.2023,
Minus recovery thereafter plus interest and other

expenses/Charges thereon.

M/s. Ayka Pipes & Fitting
Pvt. Ltd.,
Mr. Sahil Basir Shaikh,
Mrs. Sahnaj Sahil Shaikh,
Mr. Asfaq Basir Shaikh

1) 17,00,000/-